
Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-07-2023 Saturday

02-07-2023 Sunday

03-07-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation

04-07-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation

05-07-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation

06-07-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation

07-07-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation

08-07-2023 Saturday

09-07-2023 Sunday

10-07-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 

11-07-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 
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12-07-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 

13-07-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 

14-07-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 

15-07-2023 Saturday

16-07-2023 Sunday

17-07-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

18-07-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

19-07-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

20-07-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

21-07-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

22-07-2023 Saturday

23-07-2023 Sunday

24-07-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  



25-07-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

26-07-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

27-07-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

28-07-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram

30-07-2023 Sunday

31-07-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-08-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

02-08-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

03-08-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

04-08-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  

05-08-2023 Saturday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): 21 days Internship at TEI                                                  



06-08-2023 Sunday

07-08-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 National Handloom Day 

08-08-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 

09-08-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 

10-08-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 

11-08-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                 

12-08-2023 Saturday

13-08-2023 Sunday

14-08-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Prepatory Holiday                                                

15-08-2023 Tuesday Holiday Independence Day

16-08-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Prepatory Holiday                                                

17-08-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Prepatory Holiday                                                

18-08-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Prepatory Holiday                                                



19-08-2023 Saturday Teej

20-08-2023 Sunday

21-08-2023 Monday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams                                                

22-08-2023 Tuesday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams                                                

23-08-2023 Wednesday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams                                                

24-08-2023 Thursday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams                                                

25-08-2023 Friday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams                                                

26-08-2023 Saturday

27-08-2023 Sunday

28-08-2023 Monday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams                                                

29-08-2023 Tuesday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams                                                

30-08-2023 Wednesday Holiday Raksha Bandhan 

31-08-2023 Thursday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams                                                



Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-09-2023 Friday  M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Interim Break                                                

02-09-2023 Saturday

03-09-2023 Sunday

04-09-2023 Monday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

05-09-2023 Tuesday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

06-09-2023 Wednesday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

07-09-2023 Thursday Holiday Janamashtami

08-09-2023 Friday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

09-09-2023 Saturday

10-09-2023 Sunday

11-09-2023 Monday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

12-09-2023 Tuesday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                



13-09-2023 Wednesday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

14-09-2023 Thursday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

15-09-2023 Friday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

16-09-2023 Saturday

17-09-2023 Sunday Ganesh Chaturthi

18-09-2023 Monday  M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

19-09-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

20-09-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

21-09-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

22-09-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

23-09-2023 Saturday

24-09-2023 Sunday

25-09-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                
Ramdev Jayanti



26-09-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

27-09-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

28-09-2023 Thursday Holiday Eid- e- Milad

29-09-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

30-09-2023 Saturday

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-10-2023 Sunday

02-10-2023 Monday Holiday Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

03-10-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

Thematic Assembly: Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri 

Jayanti

04-10-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

05-10-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

06-10-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

07-10-2023 Saturday



08-10-2023 Sunday

09-10-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

10-10-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

11-10-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

12-10-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

13-10-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

14-10-2023 Saturday

15-10-2023 Sunday

16-10-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

17-10-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

18-10-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

19-10-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

20-10-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               



21-10-2023 Saturday Maha Saptami

22-10-2023 Sunday Maha Ashtami 

23-10-2023 Monday Holiday Maha Navami 

24-10-2023 Tuesday Holiday Vijay Dashmi/ Dusshera 

25-10-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

26-10-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

27-10-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

28-10-2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

29-10-2023 Sunday

30-10-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

31-10-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

Thematic Assembly: Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel 

Jayanti

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-11-2023 Wednesday Holiday  Haryana Day & Karva Chauth 



02-11-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               
Thematic Assembly:  Haryana Day 

03-11-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

04-11-2023 Saturday

05-11-2023 Sunday

06-11-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

07-11-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

08-11-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

09-11-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               

10-11-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes     M.Ed 

Sem-III (2022-24): Internship Prog.                                               
Dhanteras

11-11-2023 Saturday Narak Chaturdashi 

12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali

13-11-2023 Monday Diwali Vacations Goverdhan Pooja 

14-11-2023 Tuesday Diwali Vacations 



15-11-2023 Wednesday Diwali Vacations Bhai Dooj

16-11-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

17-11-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

18-11-2023 Saturday

19-11-2023 Sunday Chhath Puja 

20-11-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

21-11-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

22-11-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

23-11-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

24-11-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

25-11-2023 Saturday

26-11-2023 Sunday

27-11-2023 Monday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Karthika Purnima 



28-11-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

29-11-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

30-11-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-12-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

02-12-2023 Saturday

03-12-2023 Sunday

04-12-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

05-12-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

06-12-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

07-12-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

08-12-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

09-12-2023 Saturday



10-12-2023 Sunday

11-12-2023 Monday Sessional Exams 

12-12-2023 Tuesday Sessional Exams 

13-12-2023 Wednesday Sessional Exams 

14-12-2023 Thursday Sessional Exams 

15-12-2023 Friday Sessional Exams 

16-12-2023 Saturday

17-12-2023 Sunday Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji's Martyrdom Day 

18-12-2023 Monday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

19-12-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes       

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                

20-12-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes              

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24):University Exams  

21-12-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes              

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24):University Exams  

22-12-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes              

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24):University Exams  



23-12-2023 Saturday

24-12-2023 Sunday

25-12-2023 Monday Holiday Christmas 

26-12-2023 Tuesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes              

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24):University Exams  

27-12-2023 Wednesday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes              

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24):University Exams  

28-12-2023 Thursday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes              

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24):University Exams  

29-12-2023 Friday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes              

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24):University Exams  

30-12-2023 Saturday
M.Ed Sem-I (2023-25): Regular Classes              

M.Ed Sem-III (2022-24):University Exams  

31-12-2023 Sunday


